
Spirit of America 5 Mile Run 
June 27, 2009 

River City Runners 
 
Wave start at 1 minute intervals based on age and gender 
 
Finish Order: 
Place Name City Age Time 
    4 Emily Hardin Madison  AL 25     31:02.4 
    2 Marty Clarke Huntsville  AL 47     30:51.6 
   18 Wayne Heckler Decatur  AL 59     34:42.3 
    1 Tim Vinson Madison  AL 44     30:44.7 
   11 Barry Ege Hanceville  AL 56     33:53.1 
    3 Matthew Dunn Decatur  AL 16     30:59.1 
   24 Bud Bowen Elkmont  AL 59     36:04.1 
   14 Mark Schwartztrauber Madison  AL 50     34:13.9 
    6 Robert Youngren Huntsville  AL 35     31:35.2 
    5 Brian Hackenberg Harvest  AL 36     31:34.9 
   19 Gary Gant Harvest  AL 53     35:37.4 
   10 Larry Dickerson Somerville  AL 47     33:40.3 
   12 Jeff Hager Madison  AL 46     33:54.5 
    9 Patrick Fagerman Decatur  AL 42     33:05.8 
   13 Randy McFarland Huntsville  AL 48     34:09.1 
   15 N Scott Butler Madison  AL 45     34:16.9 
    7 John Bolding Decatur  AL 17     32:24.7 
   32 Kathy Youngren Huntsville  AL 34     37:03.1 
   17 Edward Blankenship Madison  AL 44     34:18.3 
    8 Dennis Eaton Danville  AL      32:27.2 
   36 Denny Thornton Athens  AL 55     37:30.1 
   67 Pam Berry Hartselle  AL 52     43:06.2 
   29 Andy Brown Huntsville  AL 47     36:32.2 
   40 Steve Tanner Danville  AL 53     38:28.0 
   20 Darren Ezzo Novi  MI 43     35:39.8 
   31 Jeff Fagerman Somerville  AL 47     36:58.2 
   23 Kyle Keener Decatur  AL 16     36:01.0 
   43 Ray Cain Decatur  AL 53     39:03.6 
   34 Mike Stansberry Hanceville  AL 47     37:05.3 
   68 Wendell Sandlin Madison  AL 66     43:07.0 
   26 Joey Butler Madison  AL 41     36:11.9 
   16 Jonathan Lindley Hartselle  AL 28     34:17.7 
   28 Tony Rossi Decatur  AL 15     36:25.9 
   35 Norm Schmoeker Huntsville  AL 45     37:25.3 
   30 Brad Alan Gardendale  AL 43     36:47.2 
  113 Bill Chubb Harvest  AL 78     49:53.6 
   27 Jason Shattuck Huntsville  AL 35     36:20.6 
   21 Drew Lawrimore Falkville  AL 25     35:43.9 
   42 Rex Sorrow Cullman  AL 45     38:47.1 
   22 Ed Smith Decatur  AL 33     35:59.0 
   52 Tom Smith Huntsville  AL 55     41:03.3 
   25 Matt Hames Priceville  AL 28     36:08.0 
   69 Mel Adams Huntsville  AL 61     43:09.3 
   80 Julie Zingarelli Hartselle  AL 49     45:14.6 
   86 Carol Eaton Huntsville  AL 51     46:19.7 
   57 Keith Hallmark Mount Hope  AL 53     41:34.7 
  104 Billy Sexton Decatur  AL 74     48:42.8 



   50 Bill Pottratz Madison  AL 49     40:46.0 
  101 Sue Murphy Decatur  AL 53     47:51.1 
   58 Ernst Steffen Kansas City  MO 55     41:56.0 
   33 Jason Mitchell Harvest  AL 32     37:03.6 
   38 David Rawlings Decatur  AL 37     38:07.0 
   45 John Smith Athens  AL 46     40:04.0 
   53 Ronald Woodall Decatur  AL 50     41:03.7 
   59 Bill Boronow Madison  AL 54     42:12.7 
   60 Christy Scott Owens Cross Roads  AL 36     42:15.4 
   39 Cameron Bradford Cullman  AL 17     38:18.7 
   87 John Gibbons Madison  AL 69     46:25.5 
   70 James Satterfield Harvest  AL 59     43:31.4 
   37 Blake Heym Hartselle  AL 24     37:38.4 
   41 Jon Anderson Hartselle  AL 39     38:37.3 
   49 Tim Fogg Athens  AL 47     40:43.5 
   64 Christie Vail Athens  AL 25     42:48.6 
   62 Megan O'Brien Hoover  AL 18     42:45.9 
   72 Ronnie Dukes Decatur  AL 60     43:55.3 
   71 Ronnie Thorne Somerville  AL 58     43:54.1 
   95 Melissa Butler Madison  AL 48     46:59.3 
   66 Lisa Rawlings Decatur  AL 33     43:03.6 
   78 Sandy Harbin Decatur  AL 42     45:09.8 
   56 Terry Bradford Cullman  AL 46     41:33.0 
   51 Patrick Brock Cullman  AL 42     40:47.7 
   83 Kelly Elmore Decatur  AL 42     46:04.9 
   54 Danny Leigeber Madison  AL 42     41:08.6 
   44 Justin Sappington Decatur  AL 32     39:17.9 
  129 Lyman Jackson Madison  AL 77     53:22.0 
   48 Lance Breedlove Athens  AL 37     40:25.1 
   74 Alena Downs Madison  AL 24     44:32.7 
  120 Carol Atchley Decatur  AL 54     50:50.2 
   73 David McKinnon Decatur  AL 49     44:03.1 
  108 Kathy Pottratz Madison  AL 48     49:03.7 
   77 April Tucker Cullman  AL 35     45:07.8 
   47 John Thacker Athens  AL 30     40:12.9 
   46 Jacob Nelson Hanceville  AL 23     40:12.6 
   98 Jessica Dop Decatur  AL 13     47:32.5 
   82 Tony Logan Hartselle  AL 55     45:38.5 
   92 Joe Bogle Decatur  AL 58     46:47.5 
   65 Sidney Slate Hartselle  AL 42     42:51.8 
   84 Sarah Walker Decatur  AL 22     46:10.8 
   55 Benjamin Eubanks Hartselle  AL 23     41:11.3 
  124 Janet Duncan Huntsville  AL 53     52:09.8 
   85 Bridget Keef Cullman  AL 30     46:18.6 
   88 Holly Waite Harvest  AL 33     46:26.7 
   61 Scott Waite Harvest  AL 36     42:32.3 
  100 Lynn Nevels Decatur  AL 15     47:34.6 
   90 DeAnna Chiaranda Cullman  AL 34     46:42.5 
   91 Angele Simmer Harvest  AL 32     46:45.4 
  121 Tina Clarke Huntsville  AL 48     50:52.0 
   75 Boyd McNutt Hartselle  AL 45     45:00.7 
   79 Wally Payton Decatur  AL 46     45:14.3 
   96 Amy Patterson Madison  AL 26     47:13.3 
  111 Mike Putnam Decatur  AL 61     49:29.0 
  141 Samuel Graham Moulton  AL 74     54:39.3 
   63 Luke Lawrimore Falkville  AL 27     42:48.3 



  115 Kerry Bozell Decatur  AL 45     49:54.3 
   76 Michael Perry Vinemont  AL 44     45:01.2 
  109 Deanna Anderson Hartselle  AL 38     49:03.7 
  138 Reta Blevins Moulton  AL 53     54:27.3 
  103 Lila Tourney Decatur  AL 30     48:28.0 
  112 Mark Emerson Decatur  AL 59     49:44.7 
   94 Sylvanus Edeogho Madison  AL 47     46:58.5 
   81 Tim Sivley Hartselle  AL 37     45:15.0 
   97 Mike McCammon Madison  AL 46     47:21.2 
   99 Troy Conmealy Athens  AL 47     47:33.3 
  123 Every Rouse Huntsville  AL 44     51:52.4 
  107 Janos Poleretzky New Market  AL 49     48:58.7 
  135 Kathy Nevels Decatur  AL 48     54:09.5 
  116 Julie Penny Hartselle  AL 29     50:06.0 
  139 Dianne Seeks Madison  AL 49     54:33.6 
  126 Angela Stansberry Hanceville  AL 45     52:35.9 
  119 Amanda Ramsey New Market  AL 34     50:36.6 
  118 Kalleigh Drake Cullman  AL 24     50:32.9 
  106 Sonny Johnson Decatur  AL 47     48:48.0 
  105 Gary Pitman Decatur  AL 47     48:45.5 
   93 Chris Dowdy Somerville  AL 36     46:57.8 
  128 Wilburn Douglas Huntsville  AL 62     53:10.4 
  125 Suzanne Brown Vinemont  AL 39     52:14.9 
  153 Dawn Ledbetter Decatur  AL 53     57:20.9 
   89 Brett Byford Lincoln  NB 24     46:29.8 
  122 Cheryl Milewicz Huntsville  AL 30     51:31.6 
  143 Darlene Hellen Huntsville  AL 45     54:43.8 
  102 Les Blevins Moulton  AL 32     48:00.5 
  134 Deana Ingram Harvest  AL 41     54:05.6 
  130 Hannah Witt Hartselle  AL 30     53:39.4 
  110 Robert Wilson Toney  AL 32     49:06.5 
  133 Cindy Greene Toney  AL 35     54:04.7 
  147 Megan Hager Madison  AL 16     55:44.7 
  151 Andrea Hager Madison  AL 45     56:42.9 
  114 Clay Bradford Cullman  AL 22     49:53.9 
  150 Christy Marchel Harvest  AL 40     56:16.3 
  117 Jay Vaughn Decatur  AL 30     50:27.3 
  131 Darren Newberry Decatur  AL 46     53:46.1 
  144 Paul Murphy Arab  AL 52     55:00.6 
  149 Fred Baier Huntsville  AL 54     56:12.1 
  137 David Coleman Hampton Cove  AL 48     54:19.0 
  146 Philip Drake Pricevile  AL 50     55:41.2 
  152 Natalie Byford Lincoln  NB 26     56:47.6 
  145 Brian Speer Huntsville  AL 45     55:12.7 
  157 Tina St. John Decatur  AL 37     58:29.3 
  154 Mandy Blevins Moulton  AL 27     57:26.1 
  167 Rosemary Brown Cullman  AL 53   1:03:37.1 
  155 Megan Beattie Madison  AL 26     57:42.5 
  127 Josh Daughenty Lincoln  NB 24     52:59.3 
  136 Jonathan Smith Athens  AL 37     54:12.7 
  158 Staci Hackenberg Harvest  AL 30     58:34.0 
  140 Kelly Griffith Decatur  AL 37     54:38.8 
  142 Patrick Griffith Decatur  AL 37     54:39.4 
  132 Warren Hicks Decatur  AL 34     53:46.3 
  148 Brien Clark Hartselle  AL 43     56:03.5 
  159 Wendy Goss Hartselle  AL 31     59:35.0 



  160 Kimberly Stone Athens  AL 19     59:40.3 
  161 Tracy Prater Decatur  AL 35   1:00:27.6 
  162 Heather Breedlove Athens  AL 35   1:00:28.8 
  156 Derek Keener Decatur  AL 18     57:59.8 
  163 Trevor Kopf Lincoln  NB 13   1:01:02.5 
  171 Anita Kilpatrick Cullman  AL 47   1:05:57.3 
  164 Alexis Deason Decatur  AL 29   1:03:00.5 
  165 Ashley Helms Cullman  AL 30   1:03:29.7 
  166 Marty Eaton Huntsville  AL 50   1:03:30.2 
  169 Nikki Miller Falkville  AL 34   1:05:27.0 
  178 Dianna Beckwith Toney  AL 48   1:09:33.6 
  172 Angela Newsome Harvest  AL 41   1:06:43.5 
  170 Sara Booco Athens  AL 25   1:05:45.1 
  173 Kelly Nichols Harvest  AL 27   1:06:46.3 
  176 Bobbie Weathers Trinity  AL 30   1:08:48.2 
  179 Nici Patton Madison  AL 41   1:09:56.3 
  177 Nadine Lawrence Toronto  ON 32   1:08:49.3 
  168 Jerry Cochrane Decatur  AL 27   1:04:37.4 
  175 Chuck Sweeney Madison  AL 39   1:07:17.0 
  174 Mary Beth Sweeney Madison  AL 35   1:07:16.7 
  180 Melanie Eubanks Hartselle  AL 24   1:12:39.6 
  181 Jennifer Blevins Decatur  AL 26   1:13:50.7 
  182 Chris Coleman Hampton Cove  AL 13   1:23:15.6 
  183 Blake Daiber Hampton Cove  AL 14   1:23:16.3 

 
 
 
 
Results sorted by time: 
 
Place Name City Age Time 
    1 Tim Vinson Madison  AL 44     30:44.7 
    2 Marty Clarke Huntsville  AL 47     30:51.6 
    3 Matthew Dunn Decatur  AL 16     30:59.1 
    4 Emily Hardin Madison  AL 25     31:02.4 
    5 Brian Hackenberg Harvest  AL 36     31:34.9 
    6 Robert Youngren Huntsville  AL 35     31:35.2 
    7 John Bolding Decatur  AL 17     32:24.7 
    8 Dennis Eaton Danville  AL      32:27.2 
    9 Patrick Fagerman Decatur  AL 42     33:05.8 
   10 Larry Dickerson Somerville  AL 47     33:40.3 
   11 Barry Ege Hanceville  AL 56     33:53.1 
   12 Jeff Hager Madison  AL 46     33:54.5 
   13 Randy McFarland Huntsville  AL 48     34:09.1 
   14 Mark Schwartztrauber Madison  AL 50     34:13.9 
   15 N Scott Butler Madison  AL 45     34:16.9 
   16 Jonathan Lindley Hartselle  AL 28     34:17.7 
   17 Edward Blankenship Madison  AL 44     34:18.3 
   18 Wayne Heckler Decatur  AL 59     34:42.3 
   19 Gary Gant Harvest  AL 53     35:37.4 
   20 Darren Ezzo Novi  MI 43     35:39.8 
   21 Drew Lawrimore Falkville  AL 25     35:43.9 
   22 Ed Smith Decatur  AL 33     35:59.0 
   23 Kyle Keener Decatur  AL 16     36:01.0 
   24 Bud Bowen Elkmont  AL 59     36:04.1 
   25 Matt Hames Priceville  AL 28     36:08.0 



   26 Joey Butler Madison  AL 41     36:11.9 
   27 Jason Shattuck Huntsville  AL 35     36:20.6 
   28 Tony Rossi Decatur  AL 15     36:25.9 
   29 Andy Brown Huntsville  AL 47     36:32.2 
   30 Brad Alan Gardendale  AL 43     36:47.2 
   31 Jeff Fagerman Somerville  AL 47     36:58.2 
   32 Kathy Youngren Huntsville  AL 34     37:03.1 
   33 Jason Mitchell Harvest  AL 32     37:03.6 
   34 Mike Stansberry Hanceville  AL 47     37:05.3 
   35 Norm Schmoeker Huntsville  AL 45     37:25.3 
   36 Denny Thornton Athens  AL 55     37:30.1 
   37 Blake Heym Hartselle  AL 24     37:38.4 
   38 David Rawlings Decatur  AL 37     38:07.0 
   39 Cameron Bradford Cullman  AL 17     38:18.7 
   40 Steve Tanner Danville  AL 53     38:28.0 
   41 Jon Anderson Hartselle  AL 39     38:37.3 
   42 Rex Sorrow Cullman  AL 45     38:47.1 
   43 Ray Cain Decatur  AL 53     39:03.6 
   44 Justin Sappington Decatur  AL 32     39:17.9 
   45 John Smith Athens  AL 46     40:04.0 
   46 Jacob Nelson Hanceville  AL 23     40:12.6 
   47 John Thacker Athens  AL 30     40:12.9 
   48 Lance Breedlove Athens  AL 37     40:25.1 
   49 Tim Fogg Athens  AL 47     40:43.5 
   50 Bill Pottratz Madison  AL 49     40:46.0 
   51 Patrick Brock Cullman  AL 42     40:47.7 
   52 Tom Smith Huntsville  AL 55     41:03.3 
   53 Ronald Woodall Decatur  AL 50     41:03.7 
   54 Danny Leigeber Madison  AL 42     41:08.6 
   55 Benjamin Eubanks Hartselle  AL 23     41:11.3 
   56 Terry Bradford Cullman  AL 46     41:33.0 
   57 Keith Hallmark Mount Hope  AL 53     41:34.7 
   58 Ernst Steffen Kansas City  MO 55     41:56.0 
   59 Bill Boronow Madison  AL 54     42:12.7 
   60 Christy Scott Owens Cross Roads  AL 36     42:15.4 
   61 Scott Waite Harvest  AL 36     42:32.3 
   62 Megan O'Brien Hoover  AL 18     42:45.9 
   63 Luke Lawrimore Falkville  AL 27     42:48.3 
   64 Christie Vail Athens  AL 25     42:48.6 
   65 Sidney Slate Hartselle  AL 42     42:51.8 
   66 Lisa Rawlings Decatur  AL 33     43:03.6 
   67 Pam Berry Hartselle  AL 52     43:06.2 
   68 Wendell Sandlin Madison  AL 66     43:07.0 
   69 Mel Adams Huntsville  AL 61     43:09.3 
   70 James Satterfield Harvest  AL 59     43:31.4 
   71 Ronnie Thorne Somerville  AL 58     43:54.1 
   72 Ronnie Dukes Decatur  AL 60     43:55.3 
   73 David McKinnon Decatur  AL 49     44:03.1 
   74 Alena Downs Madison  AL 24     44:32.7 
   75 Boyd McNutt Hartselle  AL 45     45:00.7 
   76 Michael Perry Vinemont  AL 44     45:01.2 
   77 April Tucker Cullman  AL 35     45:07.8 
   78 Sandy Harbin Decatur  AL 42     45:09.8 
   79 Wally Payton Decatur  AL 46     45:14.3 
   80 Julie Zingarelli Hartselle  AL 49     45:14.6 
   81 Tim Sivley Hartselle  AL 37     45:15.0 



   82 Tony Logan Hartselle  AL 55     45:38.5 
   83 Kelly Elmore Decatur  AL 42     46:04.9 
   84 Sarah Walker Decatur  AL 22     46:10.8 
   85 Bridget Keef Cullman  AL 30     46:18.6 
   86 Carol Eaton Huntsville  AL 51     46:19.7 
   87 John Gibbons Madison  AL 69     46:25.5 
   88 Holly Waite Harvest  AL 33     46:26.7 
   89 Brett Byford Lincoln  NB 24     46:29.8 
   90 DeAnna Chiaranda Cullman  AL 34     46:42.5 
   91 Angele Simmer Harvest  AL 32     46:45.4 
   92 Joe Bogle Decatur  AL 58     46:47.5 
   93 Chris Dowdy Somerville  AL 36     46:57.8 
   94 Sylvanus Edeogho Madison  AL 47     46:58.5 
   95 Melissa Butler Madison  AL 48     46:59.3 
   96 Amy Patterson Madison  AL 26     47:13.3 
   97 Mike McCammon Madison  AL 46     47:21.2 
   98 Jessica Dop Decatur  AL 13     47:32.5 
   99 Troy Conmealy Athens  AL 47     47:33.3 
  100 Lynn Nevels Decatur  AL 15     47:34.6 
  101 Sue Murphy Decatur  AL 53     47:51.1 
  102 Les Blevins Moulton  AL 32     48:00.5 
  103 Lila Tourney Decatur  AL 30     48:28.0 
  104 Billy Sexton Decatur  AL 74     48:42.8 
  105 Gary Pitman Decatur  AL 47     48:45.5 
  106 Sonny Johnson Decatur  AL 47     48:48.0 
  107 Janos Poleretzky New Market  AL 49     48:58.7 
  108 Kathy Pottratz Madison  AL 48     49:03.7 
  109 Deanna Anderson Hartselle  AL 38     49:03.7 
  110 Robert Wilson Toney  AL 32     49:06.5 
  111 Mike Putnam Decatur  AL 61     49:29.0 
  112 Mark Emerson Decatur  AL 59     49:44.7 
  113 Bill Chubb Harvest  AL 78     49:53.6 
  114 Clay Bradford Cullman  AL 22     49:53.9 
  115 Kerry Bozell Decatur  AL 45     49:54.3 
  116 Julie Penny Hartselle  AL 29     50:06.0 
  117 Jay Vaughn Decatur  AL 30     50:27.3 
  118 Kalleigh Drake Cullman  AL 24     50:32.9 
  119 Amanda Ramsey New Market  AL 34     50:36.6 
  120 Carol Atchley Decatur  AL 54     50:50.2 
  121 Tina Clarke Huntsville  AL 48     50:52.0 
  122 Cheryl Milewicz Huntsville  AL 30     51:31.6 
  123 Every Rouse Huntsville  AL 44     51:52.4 
  124 Janet Duncan Huntsville  AL 53     52:09.8 
  125 Suzanne Brown Vinemont  AL 39     52:14.9 
  126 Angela Stansberry Hanceville  AL 45     52:35.9 
  127 Josh Daughenty Lincoln  NB 24     52:59.3 
  128 Wilburn Douglas Huntsville  AL 62     53:10.4 
  129 Lyman Jackson Madison  AL 77     53:22.0 
  130 Hannah Witt Hartselle  AL 30     53:39.4 
  131 Darren Newberry Decatur  AL 46     53:46.1 
  132 Warren Hicks Decatur  AL 34     53:46.3 
  133 Cindy Greene Toney  AL 35     54:04.7 
  134 Deana Ingram Harvest  AL 41     54:05.6 
  135 Kathy Nevels Decatur  AL 48     54:09.5 
  136 Jonathan Smith Athens  AL 37     54:12.7 
  137 David Coleman Hampton Cove  AL 48     54:19.0 



  138 Reta Blevins Moulton  AL 53     54:27.3 
  139 Dianne Seeks Madison  AL 49     54:33.6 
  140 Kelly Griffith Decatur  AL 37     54:38.8 
  141 Samuel Graham Moulton  AL 74     54:39.3 
  142 Patrick Griffith Decatur  AL 37     54:39.4 
  143 Darlene Hellen Huntsville  AL 45     54:43.8 
  144 Paul Murphy Arab  AL 52     55:00.6 
  145 Brian Speer Huntsville  AL 45     55:12.7 
  146 Philip Drake Pricevile  AL 50     55:41.2 
  147 Megan Hager Madison  AL 16     55:44.7 
  148 Brien Clark Hartselle  AL 43     56:03.5 
  149 Fred Baier Huntsville  AL 54     56:12.1 
  150 Christy Marchel Harvest  AL 40     56:16.3 
  151 Andrea Hager Madison  AL 45     56:42.9 
  152 Natalie Byford Lincoln  NB 26     56:47.6 
  153 Dawn Ledbetter Decatur  AL 53     57:20.9 
  154 Mandy Blevins Moulton  AL 27     57:26.1 
  155 Megan Beattie Madison  AL 26     57:42.5 
  156 Derek Keener Decatur  AL 18     57:59.8 
  157 Tina St. John Decatur  AL 37     58:29.3 
  158 Staci Hackenberg Harvest  AL 30     58:34.0 
  159 Wendy Goss Hartselle  AL 31     59:35.0 
  160 Kimberly Stone Athens  AL 19     59:40.3 
  161 Tracy Prater Decatur  AL 35   1:00:27.6 
  162 Heather Breedlove Athens  AL 35   1:00:28.8 
  163 Trevor Kopf Lincoln  NB 13   1:01:02.5 
  164 Alexis Deason Decatur  AL 29   1:03:00.5 
  165 Ashley Helms Cullman  AL 30   1:03:29.7 
  166 Marty Eaton Huntsville  AL 50   1:03:30.2 
  167 Rosemary Brown Cullman  AL 53   1:03:37.1 
  168 Jerry Cochrane Decatur  AL 27   1:04:37.4 
  169 Nikki Miller Falkville  AL 34   1:05:27.0 
  170 Sara Booco Athens  AL 25   1:05:45.1 
  171 Anita Kilpatrick Cullman  AL 47   1:05:57.3 
  172 Angela Newsome Harvest  AL 41   1:06:43.5 
  173 Kelly Nichols Harvest  AL 27   1:06:46.3 
  174 Mary Beth Sweeney Madison  AL 35   1:07:16.7 
  175 Chuck Sweeney Madison  AL 39   1:07:17.0 
  176 Bobbie Weathers Trinity  AL 30   1:08:48.2 
  177 Nadine Lawrence Toronto  ON 32   1:08:49.3 
  178 Dianna Beckwith Toney  AL 48   1:09:33.6 
  179 Nici Patton Madison  AL 41   1:09:56.3 
  180 Melanie Eubanks Hartselle  AL 24   1:12:39.6 
  181 Jennifer Blevins Decatur  AL 26   1:13:50.7 
  182 Chris Coleman Hampton Cove  AL 13   1:23:15.6 
  183 Blake Daiber Hampton Cove  AL 14   1:23:16.3 

 
 
1 Mile Fun Run: 
1- Liz Mckinnon 12 Decatur 7:50 
2- Elizabeth Harris 7 Decatur 8:03 
3- Mackenzie Tallent 15 Southside 8:34 
4- Isabella Harris 9 Decatur 9:28 
5- Lily Elmore 12 Decatur 9:43 
6- Paige Bibbee Decatur 10:18 
7- Nicole McKinnon 7 Decatur 10:25 



8- Megan Beattie 10:29 
9- Emily Ann Griffith 10:38 
10- Abby Drake 10:44 
11- Devin Dyess 12:23 
12- Victoria Blankenship 13:53 
13- Trevor Kopf 14:37 
14- Sarah Caroline Blankenship 15:04 
15- Melissa Snider 15:30 
16- Claire Porter 15:31 


